
•  Diaphragm seals 
    application 

Measuring flanges / process connection : AISI 316L SS
[wetted]
[wetted]

[in contact with environment ]

Pointer : Aluminium, micro‑zero adjustable 

Measuring cell : Stainless Steel [in contact with environment ]

Measuring flange bolts & nuts : AISI 304 SS up to PN 100

PN 250 and 400 bar [in contact with environment ]

Directive 2014/34/UE (ATEX)

Range : 0...60 mbar [gauge body DN 140]

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE 

Ambient temperature : ‑40...+60 °C (on request) 
‑20...+60 °C : 

1)

1) Only selectable in combination with silicone oil case filling



See ordering codes, page 6

Window                                                :   Safety glass 

Electric contacts 

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE P301

Mounting type B0

Mounting type B0 with Electric Contact

DN Type of contact 

Single or Double contact / SPDT 

DPDT 

Single or Double contact / SPDT 

X Y

100

110

102

60100

160

160

DN Range P P (PN 250) P (PN 400) D1

100
100

100

160
160
160

60 mbar 140 100
100 to 250 mbar 100 100

0,4 to 40 bar

100 to 250 mbar

0,4 to 40 bar

88

140
100

88

100

88

100

88

100

100

100

160

(PN 40 to100)

60 mbar
160

160

Threaded process connection 
Oval flanges for direct manifold 
assembling  



P301

Mounting type B2:
2" Pipe bracket

Mounting type B1:
Surface bracket 

MOUNTING TYPE 

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE 

Front flange panel mounting (*)  Front flange panel mounting with 
electric contact (*)  

(*) Panel cut‑out : 105 mm for Dn100 & 165 mm for Dn160

Mounting type B3:
Panel front flange

Δp



P301

 ACCESSORIES EXAMPLES 

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE 

P301 with 
3 way valve manifold 
direct assembling
Surface bracket 

P301 with 
5 way valve manifold 
double ferrule comprerssion 
fittings assembling
2" pipe bracket  

P301 with 
5 way valve manifold 
double ferrule comprerssion 
fittings assembling
without bracket mounting 

P301 with 
capillary, large volume 
diaphgragm seals and 
flushing rings 

P301 with 
capillary, large volume 
diaphgragm seals and 
flushing prts built‑in 

P301 with 
capillary, large volume 
diaphgragm seals



P301DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE 

InW psi

0...24

0...40

0...65

0...100

0...160

0...240

N16...24

N24...40

N65...60

N60...100

0...1

0...3

0...5

0...10

0...15

0...30

0...60

0...100

0...250

0...300

0...400

0...600

N1...0,6

N1...1,5

N1...3

N1...5

N100...150

N100...300

N100...500

N100...900

0...4

CUSTOMISED DIAL 

Other scale ranges are available on request (contact ITEC)



B2        2" Pipe bracket, bottom connection 

B3        Panel front flange, bottom connection 

XT        Dial Tag marking 
TF        PMI test 

en
   

   
   

  e
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DM       Oval flanges
             for use with  direct  mount manifold  

1/2" BSP(M) 1/2" NPT(M) 
M20 x1,5 (M) 04B G 1/2" F 

02N 1/4" NPT F 

TE

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE P301

Cl5


